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Par tNo . ProductNo.

Par tNo . ProductNo. DescriptionManuf. Frequency(MHz) InputCurrent RiseFal l t ime

FuntionPackage Freq.StabilityPowerSupper OperatingTemp.℃

14318 SG-8002DB-PCB-24M EPSON 24 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

SG-51(14P-DIP) Output Enable 2.7~3.6V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的

23796 SG-8002DC-PCB-16.9344 EPSON 16.9344 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

SG-531(DIP-8P) Output Enable 2.7~3.6V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的
24371 SG-8002DC-PCB-24.576 EPSON 24.576 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

SG-531(DIP-8P) Output Enable 2.7~3.6V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的

14319 SG-8002DC-PCB-24M EPSON 24 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

SG-531(DIP-8P) Output Enable 2.7~3.6V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的

27796 SG-8002DC-PCB-7.3608MHz EPSON 7.3608MHz 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

SG-531(DIP-8P) Output Enable 2.7~3.6V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的

27797 SG-8002DC-PCB-7.4184MHz EPSON 7.4184MHz 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

SG-531(DIP-8P) Output Enable 2.7~3.6V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的

14293 SG-8002JA-PCB-125M EPSON 125 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

SG-614(SOJ-4P) Output Enable 2.7~3.6V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的

14320 SG-8002JA-PCB-24M EPSON 24 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

SG-614(SOJ-4P) Output Enable 2.7~3.6V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的

14296 SG-8002JC-PCB-125M EPSON 125 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

SG-636(SOJ-4P) Output Enable 2.7~3.6V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的

14321 SG-8002JC-PCB-24M EPSON 24 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

SG-636(SOJ-4P) Output Enable 2.7~3.6V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的

23514 SG-8002JC-PCB-5M EPSON 5MHz 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

SG-636(SOJ-4P) Output Enable 5V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 Programmable Oscillators
14322 SG-8002JF-PCB-24M EPSON 24 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

(SOJ-4P) Output Enable 2.7~3.6V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的
24906 SG-8002JF-PCB-33MHz EPSON 33 28mAmax. 4nS/4nSmax.

(SOJ-4P) Output Enable 5V ±50ppm -20~+70

EPSON SG-8002 - Oscillators系列可燒錄一次的

14318 SG-8002DB-PCB-24M
23796 SG-8002DC-PCB-16.9344
24371 SG-8002DC-PCB-24.576
14319 SG-8002DC-PCB-24M

27796 SG-8002DC-PCB-7.3608MHz
27797 SG-8002DC-PCB-7.4184MHz
14293 SG-8002JA-PCB-125M
14320 SG-8002JA-PCB-24M

14296 SG-8002JC-PCB-125M
14321 SG-8002JC-PCB-24M
23514 SG-8002JC-PCB-5M
14322 SG-8002JF-PCB-24M

24906 SG-8002JF-PCB-33MHz

EPSON-SPG 16Pins
EPSON-SPGSeriesOscillators

系列 詳細產品規格 請點擊-- www.100y.com.tw

16957 SPG8640BN EPSON 1MHz 2.0mAmax. 30/25ns DIP-16P-0.3~+7.0V -10~+70EPSON SPG 16Pins系列

Par tNo . ProductNo. DescriptionManuf. Frequency(MHz) InputCurrent RiseFal l t ime PowerSupply Package O peratingTemp.℃

SMDTypeOscillators 詳細產品規格 請點擊-- www.100y.com.tw

28093 DSO751SV-25.000MHz K D S 貼片式晶體震蕩器 25.000MHz +3V+-0.3V25mA max. 10nsec. Max. 7.3*4.9*1.7

28106 DSO751SV-27.000MHz K D S 貼片式晶體震蕩器 27.000MHz +3V+-0.3V25mA max. 10nsec. Max. 7.3*4.9*1.7
28129 DSO751SV-29.491MHz K D S 貼片式晶體震蕩器 29.491MHz +3V+-0.3V25mA max. 10nsec. Max. 7.3*4.9*1.7
28092 DSO751SV-50.000MHz K D S 貼片式晶體震蕩器 50.000MHz +3V+-0.3V25mA max. 10nsec. Max. 7.3*4.9*1.7

Par tNo . ProductNo. DescriptionManuf. Frequency(MHz) InputCurrent RiseFal l t ime Package OperatingVolt.

Cystals

石英震蕩元件
石英震蕩子 詳細產品規格 請點擊-- www.100y.com.tw

Par tNo . ProductNo. DescriptionManuf. 頻率(MHz) CanStyle負載電容(pF) 頻差±ppm
11848 MA-506-32.000M EPSON 32.000MHz 20pF MA-506SMD石英震盪子 ±30ppm
11847 MA-506-4.194M EPSON 4.194MHz 18pF MA-506SMD石英震盪子 ±30ppm

11769 XTAL-1.000M-33U QFT 1.000MHz 20pF HC33/U石英震盪子 ±30ppm

3327 XTAL-1.8432M-S QFT 1.8432MHz 20pF HC-49/S石英震盪子 ±30ppm
23152 XTAL-1.8432M-U T X C 1.8432MHz 32pF HC-49/UQUARTZ CRYSTAL UNIT ±30ppm
6965 XTAL-10.000M-S QFT 10.000MHz 20pF HC-49/S石英震盪子 ±30ppm
23175 XTAL-10.000M-U T X C 10.000MHz 32pF HC-49/UQUARTZ CRYSTAL UNIT ±30ppm

6980 XTAL-10.240M-S QFT 10.240MHz 20pF HC-49/S石英震盪子 ±30ppm
11750 XTAL-10.245M-U T K D 10.245MHz 20pF HC-49/U石英震盪子 ±30ppm
6969 XTAL-11.000M-S QFT 11.000MHz 20pF HC-49/S石英震盪子 ±30ppm
23347 XTAL-11.000M-S J Y F 11.000MHz 20pF HC-49/S石英震盪子 ±30ppm

5730 XTAL-11.0592M-S T K D 11.0592MHz 20pF HC-49/S石英震盪子 ±30ppm
23177 XTAL-11.0592M-S T X C 11.0592MHz 32pF HC-49/SQUARTZ CRYSTAL UNIT ±30ppm
23178 XTAL-11.98132M-S T X C 11.98132MHz HC-49/SQUARTZ CRYSTAL UNIT ±30ppm
13397 XTAL-12.000M-S QFT 12.000MHz 20pF HC-49/S石英震盪子 ±30ppm

23179 XTAL-12.000M-S T X C 12.000MHz 16pF HC-49/SQUARTZ CRYSTAL UNIT ±30ppm
23180 XTAL-12.000M-S T X C 12.000MHz 32pF HC-49/SQUARTZ CRYSTAL UNIT ±30ppm
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